
Esperanza Rising Contact Sheet 

 
Name Pronouns Role Email  Phone # 

Adult Cast 
Ashley Rodriguez She/her Mama Ashleymrodriguez25@gmail.com  

Isabel Quintero She/her Abuelita/Hortensia Isabelquintero16@gmail.com 773.294.4804 
David Flores He/him Alfonso/Papa David.s.flores@att.net 414.530.5527 

Understudy Cast 
Elsa Scardino She/her Mama e.scardino8@gmail.com 

escardino@sdsm.k12.wi.us 
414.429.0076 
414.491.3663 

Emily Harris She/her Abuelita/Hortensia eharris1429@yahoo.com 414.803.8214 
Adrian Feliciano He/him Alfonso/Papa Adrian.f.feliciano@gmail.com  

Dream Cast 
Isabel Scardino She/her Esperanza e.scardino8@gmail.com 

escardino@sdsm.k12.wi.us 
414.429.0076 
414.491.3663 

Speedy Nelson Schultz He/him Miguel spanishschultz@gmail.com 817.716.5475 
708.306.0599 

Jade Herrera She/her Isabel Jenny.herrera32@yahoo.com 
jenniferh@illumemke.com 

262.344.1615 
414.892.1826 

Lis Rodriguez She/her Marta Kaylisjoe02@gmail.com 
Julianysjoeseph11@gmail.com 

414.366.0598 
414.899.9390 

Ellie Gutierrez She/her Storyteller 1 Am7gutierrez@gmail.com 
g_family1@email.com 

414.460.3055 
262.378.0537 

Fiona Castillo She/they Storyteller 2 Lindsey.schwenn@gmail.com 
fionacastillo@icloud.com 

262.977.0913 

Hope Cast 
Miranda Rose 

Candelario 
She/her Esperanza Julietahnz69@gmail.com 

Roseh8980@gmail.com 
414.837.9805 
414.509.4221 

Thomas Bastardo He/him Miguel Tbastar25@gmail.com 
bastardomonica@gmail.com 

bastardom@gmail.com 

414.208.6142 
414.491.8648 
414.803.3778 

Aria Martinez She/her Isabel Jamiemtz0004@gmail.com 414.793.1612 
414.366.9897 

Erin Frailing She/her Marta Kherbstmpt@yahoo.com 
cfrailing@yahoo.com 

414.313.0508 
414.915.6502 

Lucia Harris She/her Storyteller 1 eharris@uwalumni.com 
luc.harris33@gmail.com 

414.745.8295 
414.517.5924 

Nora Dysart She/they Storyteller 2 Ardysart@gmail.com 
Nora.dysart@gmail.com 

262.227.5735 
262.758.2456 
262.765.6266 

Creative Team & Stage Management 
Michelle Lopez-Rios She/her Director Michelle.lopez.rios@gmail.com  

Kelly Schwartz She/her Stage Manager kschwartz@firststage.org 920.562.5625 
Beck Trumbull They/them ASM btrumbull@firststage.org 440.413.0501 
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